DATE

Tues Dec 20 2023
Mon Jan 9 2023

Tues Jan 31 2023
Mon Feb 13 2023
Tues Feb 28 2023
Mon Mar 6 2023

Sun Mar 26 2023
Tues Mar 28 2023

Mon April 10 2023

Tues April 25 2023
Mon May 8 2023
Tues May 23 2023
Sat June 3 2023
Tues June 27 2023
Mon Aug 14 2023
Tues Aug 29 2023
Sat Sept 9 2023
Mon Sep 11 2023
Sat Sept 16 2023
Tues Sept 26 2023
Mon Oct 9 2023
Tues Oct 24 2023
Mon Nov 13 2023
Tues Nov 28 2023
Sat Dec 9 2023

Tues Dec 19 2023

ABYA CALENDER 2023

EVENT

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Spring Celebration

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA Spring Dinner Dance

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA Frost Bite Rendezvous w/Harbor Club N/S
ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
Metro Boat Show

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm
ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA Charity Christmas Gala

ABYA Board Meeting

ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@5:30pm

TIME
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
Weekend
7:00 PM
Weekend
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM

5:30 PM

HOST

ABYA

Huron Pointe Yacht Club
ABYA

North Star Sail Club
ABYA

Nautical Mile Yacht Club
ABYA Charity Event
ABYA

Sailing Singles

ABYA

Nautical Mile Yacht Club

ABYA

North Channel Yacht Club
ABYA

Belvidere Boat Club

ABYA

ABYA Charity Event/rendesvous
Great Lakes Cruising Club/GLCC
ABYA Charity Event

ABYA

Sailing Singles

ABYA

Huron Pointe Yacht Club

ABYA

ABYA Charity Event

ABYA

LOCATION
Sports Channel
Huron Pointe Yacht Club
Sports Channel
North Star Sail Club
Sports Channel
Jefferson Yacht Club
Jefferson Yacht Club

Sports Channel

lke’s Restaurant 38550 Van Dyke Sterling

Heights, M1 48312

Sports Channel

Trader Todds Marina (Building A)
Sports Channel

North Channel Yacht Club
Sports Channel

Belvidere Boat Club

Trader Todds Marina (Building A)
Algonac Harbor Club

North Channel Yacht Club

Lake St. Clair Metro Park

Sports Channel

Bouvier Bridge Marina

Sports Channel

Huron Pointe Yacht Club

Sports Channel

Lakeland Manor

Sports Channel



