ABYA CALENDER 2023

DATE	EVENT	TIME	HOST	LOCATION
Tues Dec 20 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	6:00 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Jan 9 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@5:30pm	7:00 PM	Huron Pointe Yacht Club	Huron Pointe Yacht Club
Tues Jan 31 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Feb 13 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	North Star Sail Club	North Star Sail Club
Tues Feb 28 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Mar 6 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Nautical Mile Yacht Club	Jefferson Yacht Club
Sun Mar 26 2023	ABYA Spring Celebration	2:00 PM	ABYA Charity Event	Jefferson Yacht Club
Tues Mar 28 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon April 10 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Sailing Singles	Ike's Restaurant 38550 Van Dyke Sterling Heights, MI 48312
Tues April 25 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon May 8 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Nautical Mile Yacht Club	Trader Todds Marina (Building A)
Tues May 23 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Sat June 3 2023	ABYA Spring Dinner Dance	5:30 PM	North Channel Yacht Club	North Channel Yacht Club
Tues June 27 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Aug 14 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Belvidere Boat Club	Belvidere Boat Club
Tues Aug 29 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Trader Todds Marina (Building A)
Sat Sept 9 2023	ABYA Frost Bite Rendezvous w/Harbor Club N/S	Weekend	ABYA Charity Event/rendesvous	Algonac Harbor Club
Mon Sep 11 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Great Lakes Cruising Club/GLCC	North Channel Yacht Club
Sat Sept 16 2023	Metro Boat Show	Weekend	ABYA Charity Event	Lake St. Clair Metro Park
Tues Sept 26 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Oct 9 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Sailing Singles	Bouvier Bridge Marina
Tues Oct 24 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Mon Nov 13 2023	ABYA General Membership Meeting - Dinner@6pm	7:00 PM	Huron Pointe Yacht Club	Huron Pointe Yacht Club
Tues Nov 28 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel
Sat Dec 9 2023	ABYA Charity Christmas Gala	1:00 PM	ABYA Charity Event	Lakeland Manor
Tues Dec 19 2023	ABYA Board Meeting	5:30 PM	ABYA	Sports Channel